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
Fenced Backyard.

Listing Courtesy of EQUITY REALTY AND MANAGEMENT

3014 Rain Vly Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 2/2 880 6,969 1986 $170,000 N/A $193

17 Active Contingent: 6/24/2022 MLS ID: 347901

Adorable townhome in popular and convenient location in the natural and quiet RainTree community. This is one of the largest lots in
the neighborhood with tree-lined buffer on two sides and spacious back yard. Rear deck almost feels like you're in the mountains! Layout
lives larger than the numbers indicate - the living room feels spacious and offers corner fireplace, attractive vinyl plank floors and a
passthrough to the kitchen. Indoor laundry room offers extra storage for staples and easy access to mechanicals. New carpet in both
bedrooms has never been lived on. Come make this one your home!

Listing Courtesy of KELLER WILLIAMS TOWN & COUNTRY

Xxxx Lucy Lot/Land –/– 26,136 – $195,000 N/A

18 Active Active: 2/15/2022 MLS ID: 342461

Rare in-town homesite 5 minutes from hospital/medical facilities and Governor's Square Mall. Backs up to Kate Sullivan elementary
school. Lot has a deep slope but is it .60 acres in a sought-after location. Perfect for doctor or medical staff!

Listing Courtesy of HILL SPOONER & ELLIOTT INC

1625 Centerville 41, #41 Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 2/3 1,292 2,178 1973 $205,000 N/A $159

19 Active New, New: 8/20/2022 MLS ID: 350185

Seller paying all HOA dues through the end 2023 at closing with an acceptable offer! Mid-Town location townhome community, nestled
just minutes from nearby hospitals, offices & downtown Tallahassee! This move in ready two story townhouse offers just under 1300 SF of
living area to include 2 ample size bedrooms & 2 1/2 bathrooms. Both full baths have been updated with new shower/tub combos. Fully
equipped kitchen with new appliances plus washer & dryer. Privacy fenced patio off the back of the unit that backs up to the shared green
space & is just a short walk from the community pool/clubhouse. Monthly HOA fee includes exterior/common grounds maintenance, trash
pickup, water, sewer, cable, termite bond, pest control and access to clubhouse/pool. Homeowners Association has recently completed
exterior improvements too include fresh exterior paint of the units and almost 30k in landscape!

Listing Courtesy of COLDWELL BANKER HARTUNG
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Listings closest to the school (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List /
Lease
Price

N/A Price
per

sq. ft.

927 Alachua 5, #5 Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 2/3 1,722 3,049 1976 $249,900 N/A $145

20 Active New, Contingent: 8/17/2022 MLS ID: 350050

This charming all brick midtown townhouse is conveniently located to shopping, schools, restaurants and the hospital. You will love the
front court yard for gardening and making it your own space. The back also has a separate entrance by parking spaces and a large
screened porch perfect for outdoor living. Utility room out side plus laundry/utility inside. Two huge ensuite bedrooms upstairs with
multiple closets in both bedrooms with closet systems already built in. Open kitchen / dining or seating area with bar seating as well.
Living room with built-ins framing the front window has plenty of space for living and additional eating space. HVAC 2021.

Listing Courtesy of THE NAUMANN GROUP REAL ESTATE
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About RPR (Realtors Property Resource)

Realtors Property Resource® is a wholly owned subsidiary of the National
Association REALTORS®.
RPR offers comprehensive data – including a nationwide database of 164 million
properties – as well as powerful analytics and dynamic reports exclusively for
members of the NAR.
RPR's focus is giving residential and commercial real estate practitioners,
brokers, and MLS and Association staff the tools they need to serve their clients.
This report has been provided to you by a member of the NAR.

About RPR's Data
RPR generates and compiles real estate and other data from a vast array of sources.
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